62948M

Rillenkugellager (einreihig, metrisch)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 240
D [mm] 320
B [mm] 48
Gewicht = 10,3
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Anschlussmalle
da, min [mm]
Da, max [mm]

Ia, max [m m]
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D, [mm] =~ 295,2
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Berechnungsdaten
250 C[kN]
310 Cg[kN]
2,1 C,[kN]
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196
5,87
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3300

16,4
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